
AEM ARCHITECTS, Inc. 

BIDDERS LIST 
High School Tennis Courts & Turf Field 

Tulpehocken Area School District  
Bid Due Date: March 12, 2026 @ 11:30 A.M. 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 

GENERAL ELECTRICAL 

Construction Master Services, LLC 
PO Box 1063 | Reading, PA 19607 
150 Grings Hill Rd | Sinking Spring, PA 19608 
Phone:  (610) 777‑1061 
Contact: Mihaella Georgiev |mihaellag@constructionmastersservices.com 

H.B. Frazer Company  
3 Morgan Drive | Reading, PA 19608 
Phone:  (610) 603-0810 
Contacts:  Gary Henne | ghenne@HBFRAZER.COM 
Sharon Bare | sbare@HBFRAZER.COM 

WG Land Company, LLC 
2023 County Line Road | Champion, PA 15622 
Phone:  (724) 593-8351 
Contact:  Vynessa Bruner | vynessa@wglandco.com 

MidState Mechanical & Electrical 
121 W. Church Street | Dillsburg, PA 17019 
Phone: (717) 638-6607  
Contact:  Wendy Linsenbach | Wendy.Linsenbach@midstateme.com 

Skepton Construction, Inc. 
3481 Finland Road | Pennsburg, PA 18073  
Phone:  (215) 679-7147 
Contacts:  Philip Mientus | phil@skeptonconstruction.com 
Bob Perose | bob@skeptonconstruction.com 

G.A. Vietri, Inc.  
210 Waverly Blvd. | Coatesville, PA 19320 
Phone:  (610) 857-1110 
Contact: Kathy Duca | kathy@gavietri.com 

Keystone Sports Construction 
1100 Schell Ln. Suite 104 | Phoenixville, PA 19460 
Phone:  (877) 407-4585 
Contact:  Jeremy Miller| Jeremy.M@Keyssc.com 

 

The LandTek Group, LLC  
105 Sweeneydale Ave. | Bay Shore, NY 11706 
Phone:  (631) 691-2381 
Contact:  Lisa Bove | LBove@LandtekGroup.com 

 

Schlouch Incorporated 
132 Excelsior Drive P.O. Box 69 | Blandon, PA 19510-0069 
Phone:  (610) 926-7070 
Contact:  John Reinhart | jreinhart@schlouch.com 

 

Grace Industries 
7171 Airport Road | Bath, PA 18014 | Phone:  (610) 837-4100 
Contacts:  Gary Souilliard | garys@graceind.net 
Michelle | michelled@graceind.net 

 

Uhrig Construction 
1700 N. 5th Street | Reading, PA 19601  
Phone:  (610) 373-1612 
Contact:  Peter McGregor | pmcgregor@uhrig.com 

 

Irish Creek 
4338 Pottsville Pike | Reading, PA 19605  
Phone:  (610) 929-5251 
Contacts:  Ross Steinmetz |R.Steinmetz@irishcreekinc.com 

 

York Excavating 
3180 East Prospect Road | York, PA 17402  
Phone:  (717) 755-0607 
Contacts:  Erik Kelican | ekelican@yorkexcavating.com 
Michele Gainer | mgainer@yorkexcavating.com 

 

CAM (Cottle’s Asphalt Maintenance Inc.) 
13136 Lincoln Highway | Everett, PA 15537 | Phone:  (814) 652-9129 
Contacts: Chris Sipes | csipes@cottlesinc.com 
Mike Cottle | mcottle@cottlesinc.com 
Ryan Hall | rhall@cottlesinc.com 
Matt Snyder | msnyder@cottlesinc.com 

 

eci Construction 
124 W. Church Street | Dillsburg, PA 17019  
Phone:  (717) 638-3312 
Contacts:  Jen Piconi | jap@eciConstruction.com 
Dustin Avery | estimating@eciconstruction.us 

 

AstroTurf 
2680 Abutment Road | Dalton, GA 30721 | Phone:  (610) 842-5299 
Contacts: Tom Carrol | Tom.Carroll@astroturf.com 
Paul Brown | Paul.Brown@astroturf.com 

 

 
Last Updated: Thursday, March 05, 2026, 6:48 AM 


